design.inventronics-light.com/project/   www.inventronics-light.com
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.29 – subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX® DIFFUSE G2 Top
Homogeneous and uniform dot free light lines
LFD400T/800T/1300T
Technical drawings
LFD400 / LFD800 / LFD1300 TOP
Min. bending radius = 100 mm

LF DIFFUSE Top | LFD400T/800T/1300T
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.29 – subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFD400T-G2-824-10 6937186136565 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip with connector
LFD400T-G2-827-10 6937186136589 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip with connector
LFD400T-G2-830-10 6937186136602 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip with connector
LFD400T-G2-840-10 6937186136626 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip with connector
LFD400T-G2-924-10 6937186136640 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip with connector
LFD400T-G2-927-10 6937186136664 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip with connector
LFD400T-G2-930-10 6937186136688 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip with connector
LFD400T-G2-940-10 6937186136701 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip with connector
LFD800T-G2-824-06  6937186136886 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD800T-G2-827-06  6937186136909 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD800T-G2-830-06  6937186136923 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD800T-G2-840-06  6937186136947 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD800T-G2-924-06  6937186136961 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD800T-G2-927-06  6937186136985 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD800T-G2-930-06  6937186137005 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD800T-G2-940-06  6937186137029 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD1300T-G2-824-04  6937186137203 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD1300T-G2-827-04  6937186137227 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD1300T-G2-830-04  6937186137241 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD1300T-G2-840-04  6937186137265 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD1300T-G2-927-04  6937186137289 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD1300T-G2-930-04  6937186137302 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LFD1300T-G2-940-04  6937186137326 420 x 232 x 430 mm  1x LED strip with connector
LF DIFFUSE Top | LFD400T/800T/1300T
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.29 – subject to change without notice
Optional accessories
Product Type Product description Product code
(EAN10) EAN10 Package content